
i Cork County Senior/Junior Cross-Country Championships 
 Senior Men 
 Sunday 31 October 2010. 1:00pm 
 
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category   
 1 0:33:25 HANRAHAN, Mark Leevale AC M 91 1 
 2 0:35:20 MCGRATH, Sean East Cork AC M 84 2 
 3 0:35:40 MCCARTHY, James East Cork AC M 85 3 
 4 0:35:46 MCCARTHY, Martin St. Finbarrs AC M 59 4 
 5 0:36:04 CASEY, Des Millstreet AC M 25 5 
 6 0:36:24 O'SULLIVAN, Eoin Togher AC M 49 6 
 7 0:36:32 COAKLEY, Donal Togher AC M 51 7 
 8 0:36:46 COLLINS, Diarmaid East Cork AC M 82 8 
 9 0:36:48 COFFEY, Shane Togher AC M 45 9 
 10 0:37:15 MARSHALL, Con St. Finbarrs AC M 62 10 
 11 0:37:21 MAUNSELL, Tomas Leevale AC M 90 11 
 12 0:37:27 DONOVAN, Barry UCC AC M 52 12 
 13 0:37:29 HAYES, Frank East Cork AC M 80 13 
 14 0:37:40 MURPHY, Tim Togher AC M 47 14 
 15 0:37:45 COFFEY, Donal Leevale AC M 99 15 
 16 0:37:46 HARRINGTON, Chris Leevale AC M 100 16 
 17 0:38:06 O'CARROLL, Frank East Cork AC M 77 17 
 18 0:38:11 O'TUAMA, Cillian Leevale AC M 89 18 
 19 0:38:40 WILMOT, Kevin Bandon AC M 24 19 
 20 0:38:47 NOLAN, Mark St. Finbarrs AC M 19 20 
 21 0:38:55 MACKLIN, Stephen Togher AC M 48 21 
 22 0:39:12 BOYLE, George UCC AC M 56 22 
 23 0:39:39 GRUFFERTY, James Leevale AC M 88 23 
 24 0:40:18 O'KEEFFE, Sean Togher AC M 40 24 
 25 0:40:33 MEADE, Eric East Cork AC M 79 25 
 26 0:40:53 MURPHY, Patrick Togher AC M 50 26 
 27 0:41:01 MCCARTHY, Denis East Cork AC M 81 27 
 28 0:41:24 TIERNEY, Conor East Cork AC M 86 28 
 29 0:41:32 O'DONOGHUE, Tim East Cork AC M 78 29 
 30 0:41:45 DUNNE, Denis Eagle AC M 37 30 
 31 0:41:58 WILLIAMS, Robbie Leevale AC M 95 31 
 32 0:42:04 MCEVOY, Eamonn St. Finbarrs AC M 64 32 
 33 0:42:28 O'BRIEN, Martin Youghal AC M 22 33 
 34 0:42:29 TWOMEY, Bill UCC AC M 53 34 
 35 0:42:35 MULLINS, Adrian Bantry AC M 29 35 
 36 0:42:55 POWER, Pat Eagle AC M 33 36 
 37 0:43:45 CRONIN, Gerard St. Finbarrs AC M 61 37 
 38 0:44:23 HALLAHAN, John Leevale AC M 96 38 
 39 0:44:36 MAGUIRE, Anthony Eagle AC M 36 39 
 40 0:45:34 CAHILL, Maurice Youghal AC M 23 40 
 41 0:45:36 GRIFFIN, John Grange-Fermoy AC M 15 41 
 42 0:47:14 DUNPHY, John Eagle AC M 35 42 
 43 0:48:24 KEARNEY, Batt Leevale AC M 150 43 
 44 0:55:49 HURLEY, Liam Ballymore-Cobh AC M 28 44 

 

Team 
 
(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.) 

 1 :  East Cork AC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 2 0:35:20 MCGRATH, Sean M 84 2 
 3 0:35:40 MCCARTHY, James M 85 3 
 8 0:36:46 COLLINS, Diarmaid M 82 8 
 13 0:37:29 HAYES, Frank M 80 13 
 26 2:25:15 Totals 

 2 :  Togher AC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 6 0:36:24 O'SULLIVAN, Eoin M 49 6 
 7 0:36:32 COAKLEY, Donal M 51 7 
 9 0:36:48 COFFEY, Shane M 45 9 
 14 0:37:40 MURPHY, Tim M 47 14 
 36 2:27:24 Totals 

 3 :  Leevale AC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 1 0:33:25 HANRAHAN, Mark M 91 1 
 11 0:37:21 MAUNSELL, Tomas M 90 11 
 15 0:37:45 COFFEY, Donal M 99 15 
 16 0:37:46 HARRINGTON, Chris M 100 16 
 43 2:26:17 Totals 

 4 :  St. Finbarrs AC Race Race 



 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 4 0:35:46 MCCARTHY, Martin M 59 4 
 10 0:37:15 MARSHALL, Con M 62 10 
 20 0:38:47 NOLAN, Mark M 19 20 
 32 0:42:04 MCEVOY, Eamonn M 64 32 
 66 2:33:52 Totals 

 5 :  East Cork AC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 17 0:38:06 O'CARROLL, Frank M 77 17 
 25 0:40:33 MEADE, Eric M 79 25 
 27 0:41:01 MCCARTHY, Denis M 81 27 
 28 0:41:24 TIERNEY, Conor M 86 28 
 97 2:41:04 Totals 

 6 :  Leevale AC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 18 0:38:11 O'TUAMA, Cillian M 89 18 
 23 0:39:39 GRUFFERTY, James M 88 23 
 31 0:41:58 WILLIAMS, Robbie M 95 31 
 38 0:44:23 HALLAHAN, John M 96 38 
 110 2:44:11 Totals 

 7 :  Eagle AC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 30 0:41:45 DUNNE, Denis M 37 30 
 36 0:42:55 POWER, Pat M 33 36 
 39 0:44:36 MAGUIRE, Anthony M 36 39 
 42 0:47:14 DUNPHY, John M 35 42 
 147 2:56:30 Totals 
 

 

Junior Men 
  
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category   
 1 0:22:27 HANRAHAN, Peter Togher AC 105 1 
 2 0:22:55 CASEY, Eoin Midleton AC 119 2 
 3 0:23:03 CRONIN, Dean Blarney-Inniscarra AC 103 3 
 4 0:23:18 HARRINGTON, John Bantry AC 123 4 
 5 0:23:30 O'SULLIVAN, Michael West Muskerry AC 124 5 
 6 0:23:51 MURPHY, David Midleton AC 120 6 
 7 0:23:59 O'BRIEN, Alan Togher AC 106 7 
 8 0:24:04 SEACY, Mark Togher AC 112 8 
 9 0:24:49 MURRAY, Brian Togher AC 107 9 
 10 0:24:57 FLEMING, Cillian Togher AC 113 10 
 11 0:25:13 KELLEHER, Adam Togher AC 110 11 
 12 0:25:26 LONG, Robert Togher AC 109 12 
 13 0:25:29 GRIFFIN, James Midleton AC 122 13 
 14 0:26:59 FURLONG, Michael Midleton AC 121 14 
 

Team  
  
(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.) 

 1 :  Togher AC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 1 0:22:27 HANRAHAN, Peter 105 1 
 7 0:23:59 O'BRIEN, Alan 106 7 
 8 0:24:04 SEACY, Mark 112 8 
 9 0:24:49 MURRAY, Brian 107 9 
 25 1:35:19 Totals 

 2 :  Midleton AC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 2 0:22:55 CASEY, Eoin 119 2 
 6 0:23:51 MURPHY, David 120 6 
 13 0:25:29 GRIFFIN, James 122 13 
 14 0:26:59 FURLONG, Michael 121 14 
 35 1:39:14 Totals 
 

Senior Women 
  

 
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category   
 1 0:23:48 LEE, Lizzie Leevale AC F 218 1 
 2 0:24:21 CROWLEY, Carmel Bandon AC F 469 2 
 3 0:24:52 LYNCH, Rhona Eagle AC F 225 3 



 4 0:25:34 PARNELL, Carmel Leevale AC F 215 4 
 5 0:25:48 ROE, Niamh Eagle AC F 226 5 
 6 0:26:25 WALSH, Niamh Youghal AC F 236 6 
 7 0:27:05 DONNELLY, Ann St. Finbarrs AC F 234 7 
 8 0:27:11 HEALY, Ann-Marie Eagle AC F 228 8 
 9 0:27:25 WOLFE, Amy unattached F 238 9 
 10 0:27:31 HOLLAND, Ann-Marie Eagle AC F 227 10 
 11 0:27:37 VONHATTEN, Jessica Leevale AC F 214 11 
 12 0:27:43 HEFFERNAN, Maire Liscarroll AC F 237 12 
 13 0:29:31 MURPHY, Aine Leevale AC F 213 13 

 

 

Team 
  
(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.) 

 1 :  Eagle AC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 3 0:24:52 LYNCH, Rhona F 225 3 
 5 0:25:48 ROE, Niamh F 226 5 
 8 0:27:11 HEALY, Ann-Marie F 228 8 
 10 0:27:31 HOLLAND, Ann-Marie F 227 10 
 26 1:45:22 Totals 

 2 :  Leevale AC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 1 0:23:48 LEE, Lizzie F 218 1 
 4 0:25:34 PARNELL, Carmel F 215 4 
 11 0:27:37 VONHATTEN, Jessica F 214 11 
 13 0:29:31 MURPHY, Aine F 213 13 
 29 1:46:30 Totals 
 
 

Junior Women 
  
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category   
 1 0:17:45 FARMER, Orlagh Midleton AC FJ 615 1 
 2 0:19:13 LYNCH, Blaithin Midleton AC FJ 616 2 
 3 0:19:54 O'BRIEN, Claire Blarney-Inniscarra AC FJ 621 3 
 4 0:20:04 NOONAN, Helena Grange-Fermoy AC FJ 614 4 
 5 0:20:23 CAREY, Niamh Blarney-Inniscarra AC FJ 622 5 
 6 0:22:46 CAREY, Margaret Blarney-Inniscarra AC FJ 620 6 
 7 0:23:52 MURPHY, Aoife Blarney-Inniscarra AC FJ 618 7 
 8 0:24:40 O'MAHONY, Eve Blarney-Inniscarra AC FJ 619 8 
 

 

Team 
  
(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.) 

 1 :  Blarney-Inniscarra AC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 3 0:19:54 O'BRIEN, Claire FJ 621 3 
 5 0:20:23 CAREY, Niamh FJ 622 5 
 6 0:22:46 CAREY, Margaret FJ 620 6 
 7 0:23:52 MURPHY, Aoife FJ 618 7 
 21 1:26:55 Total 
 

Organised by East Cork AC 
 

RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)20 8399 1773 www.sportsystems.co.uk 
Results produced by Ballycotton Running Promotions. 

 

 



 

 

  


